Agfa Press Office Septestraat 27 B – 2640 Mortsel Belgium

Johan Jacobs Corporate Press Relations Manager

T +32 3 444 80 15 F +32 3 444 50 05 E johan.jacobs@agfa.com Regulated information - November 5, 2010 - 18:00 CET

89.60% take up of Agfa-Gevaert rights offering and launch of scrip private placement on November 8

Not intended for distribution in the United States of America, Switzerland, Canada, Australia or Japan

Mortsel (Belgium), November 5, 2010 – 18:00 CET

Agfa-Gevaert NV announces that, in connection with its 1 for 3 rights offering of 42,962,760 new shares at an offer price of EUR 3.45 per share, it has received subscriptions for 38,495,270 new shares through the exercise of preferential rights. This represents a take up of approximately 89.60% of the offering size of EUR 148,221,522.

The subscription period for the preferential rights ended on Thursday November 4, 2010. The 13,402,472 preferential rights which have not been exercised during the subscription period for the preferential rights will be offered for sale as scrips in the context of a private placement reserved for institutional investors in the European Economic Area taking place on Monday, November 8, 2010.

Investors purchasing scrips will irrevocably undertake to exercise the scrips and subscribe to 1 new share per 3 scrips at the subscription price of EUR 3.45 per share.

At the request of Agfa-Gevaert NV, the trading of its shares on Euronext Brussels will be temporarily suspended during the scrip private placement on November 8, 2010.

The results of the scrip private placement will in principle be announced via a press release on Monday November 8, 2010, following which trading in the shares will resume.

The final results of the public offering for subscription will be announced via a press release and will be published in the financial press on Tuesday November 9, 2010.

The payment of the subscription price, the realization of the capital increase and the listing of the new shares and VVPR strips on Euronext Brussels are expected



to take place on Friday November 12, 2010. Payment to holders of unexercised preferential rights will occur as of November 15, 2010.

About Agfa-Gevaert

The Agfa-Gevaert Group is one of the world's leading companies in imaging and information technology. Agfa develops, manufactures and markets analogue and digital systems for the printing industry (Agfa Graphics), for the healthcare sector (Agfa HealthCare), and for specific industrial applications (Agfa Specialty Products).

Agfa is headquartered in Mortsel, Belgium. The company is present in 40 countries and has agents in another 100 countries around the globe. The Agfa-Gevaert Group achieved a turnover of 2,755 million Euro in 2009.

Contact

Agfa-Gevaert NV Septestraat 27 2640 Mortsel - Belgium

Viviane Dictus

Director Corporate Communication T 32 3 444 7124 E viviane.dictus@agfa.com

Johan Jacobs

Corporate Press Relations Manager T 32 3 444 8015 E johan.jacobs@agfa.com

Availability of prospectus

Copies of the prospectus are available for investors free of charge since October 21, 2010, in Belgium, at the registered office of Agfa-Gevaert NV at the address Septestraat 27, 2640 Mortsel, and can be obtained upon request at BNP Paribas Fortis on the telephone number +32(0)2/433.40.32 (French) or +32(0)2/433.40.31 (Dutch), at the KBC Telecenter on the telephone number +32(0)3/283.29.70, at the CBC Banque Telecenter on the telephone number +32(0)800.92.020 and from ING on the telephone number +32(0)2/464.60.04 (English) or +32(0)2/464.60.01 (Dutch) or +32(0)2/464.60.02 (French). The prospectus can also be consulted on the following websites: www.agfa.com, www.bnpparibasfortis.be/saveandinvest, www.kbc.be, www.kbcsecurities.be, www.bolero.be and www.ing.be.

Disclaimer

This press release does not constitute an offer to sell securities, nor a solicitation to make an offer to purchase securities in Agfa-Gevaert NV under Belgian law or the law of any other jurisdiction. Investors may not subscribe to any of the securities referred to in this press release on the basis of the information contained in this press release. No sale of securities will take place in any jurisdiction in which such offer, solicitation or sale would be illegal without the prior registration or approval pursuant to the financial legislation of that jurisdiction. This press release does not constitute an offer to sell securities in the United States of America, Switzerland, Canada, Australia, or Japan, nor does this press release constitute a public offering of securities in France in the meaning of article L.411.1 of the French Monetary and financial code (Code monétaire et financier) and the general rules of the "autorité des marchés financiers". The securities are not and will not be registered under the US Securities Act of 1933, as amended, and may not be offered or sold in the United States of America, except in the case of registration or an applicable exemption of registration under this Act. No notification of information about the capital increase by Agfa-Gevaert NV may be distributed among the public in other jurisdictions, besides Belgium, where prior registration or approval is required for such purpose. No steps have been taken or will be taken regarding the offering of preferential rights,



scrips or shares outside of Belgium in any jurisdiction where such steps would be required. The issuance, exercise, or sale of preferential rights, scrips and subscription to or purchase of shares, preferential rights, or scrips are subject to specific legal or regulatory restrictions in certain jurisdictions. Agfa-Gevaert NV is not liable in case these restrictions are infringed by any person. This press release does not constitute a document of offer or prospectus regarding an offering of securities by Agfa-Gevaert NV. Investors may not accept an offer of securities which are mentioned in this document, nor acquire them, unless they do so based on information contained in the applicable prospectus or document of offer that will be published or distributed by Agfa-Gevaert NV. This document does not constitute an offer to sell, nor a solicitation to purchase or subscribe to securities and it cannot be the basis for any agreement or decision to invest.